ROOMpach Hotel Budapest Center

BAR MENU

SSITOK

SOFT DRINKS

Limonadé - Lemonade (o5])
klasszikus/ narancsos/

erdei gytimolcsos/ bodzas

classic / orange / forest fruit/

elderberry 1590 HUF

BUDAPEST Limonadé - Lemonade (o,331)

almafroccs/ bazsalikomos eper/

citromos bodza

applefizz/ strawberry&basil/

elderberry&lemon 1090 HUF

RedBull (0,251) 159@ HUF

Natur Aqua (o,331)

szénsavmentes/ szénsavas

still/ sparkling water 690 HUF
Natur Aqua (o,51)

szénsavmentes/ szénsavas

still/ sparkling water 920 HUF
Coca Cola (0,25]) 850 Hur
Coca Cola Zero (0,25]) 850 HUF

Kinley Gyombér - Ginger (o,25) 350 HUF
Kinley Tonik - Tonic (o,2s]) 850 Hur
Sprite Zero (0,25 85@ HUF

Fanta (0,25 85@ HUF

ITALLAP

Rauch Gyiimolcslé - Juice (o,21)
alma/ narancs/ barack
apple/ orange/ peach QQO HUF

UVEGES SOROK

RO

Dreher Classic (o,331) 1390 Hur
Pilsner Urquelle (o,331) 1390 nur
Heineken (0,331) 1890 nHur
BUDAPEST lager (o,331) 1390 HuF

KAVE & TEA
COFFEE & TEA

Espresso 890 HuF
Cappuccino 1090 nur
Ristretto 890 HuF
Caffe Latte 1090 nur

Latte Macchiato 1090 HuF



Americano Q90 HUF

Flat White 1290 Hur

Irkavé - Irish Coffee
Jameson whiskeyvel
with Jameson whiskey 2190 Hur

Forro Csokoladé - Hot Chocolate
klasszikus/ mogyoros

classic/ hazelnut TIQO HUF
Dilmah Tea
filteres/ tea bag 1190 Hur

Forr6 Csokoladé & Bailey’s -
Hot Chocolate & Bailey’s (4cl) 1890 Hur

SOROK

Nyakas Chardonnay (o,751)
(fehér, szdraz - white, dry) BQQOHUF

Nyakas Chardonnay (o,1)
(fehér, szdraz - white, dry) QQO HUF

Taschner Chardonnay (o,1875)
(fehér, szdraz - white, dry) WQQO HUF

Taschner Kékfrankos (0,18751)
(voros, szdraz - red, dry) WQQO HUF

Peter’s Balaton Rosé (o,751)
(rozé, szaraz - rosé, dry) BQQOHUF

Peter’s Balaton Rosé (0,11
(rozé, szaraz - rosé, dry) QQO HUF

Gere Portugeiser (o,751)
(voros, szdraz - red, dry) BQQOHUF

Gere Portugeiser (o,1)
(voros, szdraz - red, dry) QQO HUF

Tokaji Szamorodni (o,51)
(fehér, édes - white, sweet) BQQOHUF

PE7/SGCOK

CHAMPAGNES

Hungaria Rosé (o,751) 5990uur
Hungaria Extra Dry (o,751) 5990HUF
Hungaria Extra Dry (o,21) 1990nur

Kreinbacher Brut
Classic (o,751)

15990nur

Bacardi Coca-Cola

Bacardi Light Dry (4cl) with Coca Cola (0,251) 259@ HUF

Campari Narancs - Orange
Campari (8cl) with

Rauch narancs - orange (0,21) 249@ HUF
Gin Tonic
Beefeater (4cl) with Kinley Tonic (o,251) 259@ HUF

Gin Tonic Bombay
Bombay Sapphire (4cl) with Kinley Tonic (0,251)31 QO HUF

Gin Tonic Pink
Beefeater Pink Strawberry (4¢l) with

Kinley Tonic (0,251) 249@ HUF
Jack & Cola
Jack Daniel’s (4¢l) with Coca Cola (0,251) 259@ HUF



Jameson Gyombér - Ginger
Jameson (4cl) with
Kinley Gyombér - Ginger (0,251)

Jim Beam & Cola
Jim Beam (4cl) with Coca Cola (0,251)

Vodka Red Bull
Russian Standard (4cl) with Red Bull (0,251)

Whiskey Red Bull
Jim Beam (4cl) with Red Bull (0,251)

Vodka Soda

Russian Standard (4cl) with
szodaviz - sparkling water

Screwdriver
Russian Standard (4cl) with
Rauch Narancs - Orange (0,21)

Mimodza - Mimosa
Hungdria Extra Dry (7,5¢l) with
Rauch Narancs - Orange (0,21)

S/ES/ES A

PALINKAK - SCHNAPPS

Panyolai Szatmari Szilva (4¢l)
(plum)

Panyolai Kajszibarack (4cl)
(apricot)

Panyolai Vilmoskorte (4c1)
(williams pear)

Panyolai Aranyalma (4cl)
(apple)

APERITIF

Martini Bianco (8cl)

Campari Bitter (8cl)

= al

2590 HUF

2390HUF

S3590HUF

2990HUF

1990 Hur

2590 Hur

1890 HuF

LOK

2790HUF

2790HUF

2790HUF

2790HUF

1390 Hur
1490 Hur

ROOMbach Hotel
] c

Budapest

Aperol (8cl)
WHISKEY
Jameson (ir - irish, 4cl)

Chivas Regal 12 years
(skot - scotch, 4cl)

]ack Daniel’s (Tennessee, 4cl)
]im Beam (Bourbon, 4cl)
KESERU - DIGESTIF
Jagermeister (4¢l)
Unicum (4cl)

VODKA

Finlandia (4¢l)

Russian Standard (4¢l)

GIN

Beefeater (4cl)

1490 Hur

1890 Hur

2490 HuF
1890 Hur
1890 Hur

1890 Hur
1890 Hur

1790 Hur
1790 Hur

1890 Hur

Beefeater Pink Strawberry (4cl) 20%0HUF

Bombay Sapphire (4cl)
RUM

Bacardi Light Dry (4cl)
Bacardi 8 years (4cl)

TEQUILA

Sierra Tequila Silver (4c1)

KONYAK - COGNAC
Hennessy V.S. (4cl)

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P (4cl)

2790HUF

1890 Hur
2990HUF

1590 Hur

1990 Hur
2790HUF



LIKOR - LIQUEUR
Bailey’s (4cl) 1990 Hur

Amaretto DiSarronno (4cl) 1890 nHur

Cointreau (4cl) 1990 Hur

FROCCSOK
WINE SPRITZER

Hazmester (s5dl)
bor 3dl & szédaviz 2dl
wine 3dl & soda 2dl 22QOHUF

Vice hazmester (5dl)
bor 2dl & szddaviz 3dl
wine 2dl & soda 3dl 179@ HUF

Hosszulépés (3di)
bor 1dl & szodaviz 2dl
wine 1dl & soda 2dl WOQO HUF

Kis froccs (2d1)
bor 1dl & szodaviz 1dl

wine 1dl & soda 1dl /IOBO HUF
Nagy froccs (3dl)
bor 2dl & szddaviz 1dl
wine 2dl & soda 1dl /IéQO HUF

HARAPNIVALOK

SNACKS

Chips
s0s/ sajtos/ hagymas-tejfolos
salted/ cheese/ onion-sour cream QQO HUF

Mogyoro - Peanut
sos - salted 990 Hur

Bundazott mogyoro - Coated peanut
hagymas-tejf6l6s/ chili-lime / wasabi
onion-sour cream/ chili-lime/ wasabi 1130 HuF

Az arak forintban értendok, és tartalmazzak az afa és a 15% szervizdij értékét.
The price is in Hungarian Forint and includes VAT. The price includes 15% service fee.



